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CERTIFICATE OF CANDIDACY
POSITION DESIRED: 
Name:


Nickname:

Local Chapter:


Year Level:

Provincial Address:  

City Address: 
Telephone Number: 

Mobile Number: 

Email Address: 

Birth Date: 

Birth Place:   
Age: 

1. Activities attended and participated in the Federation (Regional and National).  Cite ALL.

2. Educational Background

	
	School
	School Address
	Academic Year

	Elementary
	
	
	

	High School
	
	
	

	College
	
	
	


3. Positions held in any organizations in your college/school.

       Organization


         Position
              
Academic Year
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
7.

4. Reasons for application for the NFJPIA-10 & CARAGA Council Executive Officership.

5. What is your greatest plan for NFJPIA that you will implement once you are elected?

I hereby certify that all information herein supplied is true and correct.







 ___________________________________

Aspirant’s Signature over printed name
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